DIAMOND BAR TOWN CENTER Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Property Details Tenant Mix

. oge r S
Owned GLA Availability Walmart Citl
100,342 SF 0 Suites | 0 SF Cibank
Overview

+ Located near the 57 and 60 Freeways,
facilitating customer and employee
access from surrounding areas.

DIAMOND BAR TOWN CENTER |

+ Serves as a neighborhood hub with a mix
of retail, service, and dining
establishments, fostering a strong sense
of community.

S
« Features a variety of tenants, including 1 "-f 15 ; '_ : : Tﬁ'ﬂ“ :
dining, retail, and service-oriented — e = |
businesses, catering to a wide range of
consumer needs and enhancing the

shopping experience.

Photography
Coming Soon

For more information, contact: Courtney Brodie | 213-297-2546 | cbrodie@performproperties.com Updated June 2025



https://shopcore.com/property/diamond-bar-town-center
https://www.shopcore.com/
https://shopcore.com/property/diamond-bar-town-center
tel:213-297-2546
mailto:cbrodie@performproperties.com?subject

DIAMOND BAR TOWN CENTER Perform Properties

FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC

Demographics

Population Daytime Population Households  Avg. HH Income Med. HH Income
1 MILE 13,070 13,085 4,511 $122,681 $94,967
3 MILES 75,348 81,764 24,811 $146,031 $114,848
5 MILES 242,205 317,827 72,446 $126,424 $104,622
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Market Aerial

Market Aerial

Coming Soon
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Site Plan
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Suite

1180E5
114044
1188
1100-D
1114
1150-B
1136
1124
1178
1160
1108
1176
1130
1164
1138
1174
1168
1106
1104
1128
1122
1120
1118
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Tenant

WALMART

CURL FITNESS
CITIBANK

CHASE BANK
DIAMOND BAR VET
WELLS FARGO

SAIGON NOODLE HOUSE
JADE HOUSE

KYALA JAPANESE
THE UPS STORE

DR. LEE DENTISTRY
MA'S BANCHAN

BETTER HEALTH CHIROPRACTIC
GRAND CLEANERS
REBORN CAFE

MIKE'S TOBACCO
FUTUREPROOF HEALING CENTER
COLD STONE CREAMERY
SUN LABS

DIAMOND LASH
LOLLICUP

LA VIE NAILS AND SPA
NEKTER JUICE BAR

GLA (SF)

40,755
16,800
5,987
5210
3,620
3,600
2,921
2,700
1,898
1,750
1,680
1,582
1,550
1,330
1,159
1,050
1,050
1,050
1,050
900
900
900
900
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Get in Touch with Us

Leasing

Courtney Brodie
213-297-2546
cbrodie@performproperties.com

Pop-up &
Short-term Leasing
MyShop by ShopCore

213-263-6963
myshop@shopcore.com

Property Management

Jennifer Ojeda
255.4907

joj rformpr rti m

This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to
modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property
depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants
thereof.

Learn more about Diamond Bar Town Center at shopcore.com
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