1100-1188 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD | DIAMOND BAR, CA



Property Details

Owned GLA Availability 100,342 SF 0 Suites | 0 SF

Overview

- Located near the 57 and 60 Freeways, facilitating customer and employee access from surrounding areas.
- Serves as a neighborhood hub with a mix of retail, service, and dining establishments, fostering a strong sense of community.
- Features a variety of tenants, including dining, retail, and service-oriented businesses, catering to a wide range of consumer needs and enhancing the shopping experience.

Tenant Mix



















Photography Coming Soon

Perform Properties
FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIG

1100-1188 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD | DIAMOND BAR, CA

Demographics

	Population	Daytime Population	Households	Avg. HH Income	Med. HH Income
1 MILE	13,070	13,085	4,511	\$122,681	\$94,967
3 MILES	75,348	81,764	24,811	\$146,031	\$114,848
5 MILES	242,205	317,827	72,446	\$126,424	\$104,622



1100-1188 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD | DIAMOND BAR, CA



Market Aerial

Market Aerial Coming Soon

1100-1188 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD | DIAMOND BAR, CA

Perform Properties FORMERLY SHOPCORE PROPERTIES | ROIC



Suite	Tenant	GLA (SF)
1180E5	WALMART	40,755
114044	CURL FITNESS	16,800
1188	CITIBANK	5,987
1100-D	CHASE BANK	5,210
1114	DIAMOND BAR VET	3,620
1150-B	WELLS FARGO	3,600
1136	SAIGON NOODLE HOUSE	2,921
1124	JADE HOUSE	2,700
1178	KYALA JAPANESE	1,898
1160	THE UPS STORE	1,750
1108	DR. LEE DENTISTRY	1,680
1176	MA'S BANCHAN	1,582
1130	BETTER HEALTH CHIROPRACTIC	1,550
1164	GRAND CLEANERS	1,330
1138	REBORN CAFE	1,159
1174	MIKE'S TOBACCO	1,050
1168	FUTUREPROOF HEALING CENTER	1,050
1106	COLD STONE CREAMERY	1,050
1104	SUN LABS	1,050
1128	DIAMOND LASH	900
1122	LOLLICUP	900
1120	LA VIE NAILS AND SPA	900
1118	NEKTER JUICE BAR	900

1100-1188 S DIAMOND BAR BLVD | DIAMOND BAR, CA



Get in Touch with Us

Leasing

Courtney Brodie
213-297-2546
cbrodie@performproperties.com

Pop-up & Short-term Leasing

MyShop by ShopCore
213-263-6963
myshop@shopcore.com

Property Management

Jennifer Ojeda

858.255.4907

jojeda@performproperties.com



This document is for general information purposes only. Any and all features, matters and other information depicted hereon or contained herein are for illustrative marketing purposes only, are subject to modification without notice, are not intended to be relied upon by any party and are not intended to constitute representations or warranties as to any matter, including ownership of the real property depicted hereon or any part thereof, the size and nature of improvements (or that any improvements will be constructed or will continue to exist as depicted), or the identity or nature of any occupants thereof.